® WWW.LEDOLOGY.COM
A BRAND
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
S
P
E
C

IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
PEGGY™
SUSPENSION
Technical features
products: Peggy Pendant lamp
design: BMB Progetti 2020
Pendant lamp Cone - D. 60 L82PEGESO060G01ø 60 x 25 cm
6 Kg
lamp type 1 x 15W E26 LED
+ 3 x 5W R7S LED
L82PEGESO060G02ø 60 x 25 cm
6 Kg
lamp type 2 led module 17W + 9W
luminous efficacy 3755 Lm
light colour 2700 K
cri >80
Pendant lamp Ball - D. 60 L82PEBESO060M01ø 60 x 25 cm
6 Kg
lamp type 1 x 15W E26 LED
+ 3 x 5W R7S LED
Pendant lamp Cone - D. 80 L82PEGESO080G01ø 80 x 30 cm
8,5 Kg
lamp type 1 x 15W E26 LED
+ 3 x 5W R7S LED
L82PEGESO080G02ø 80 x 30 cm
8,5 Kg
lamp type 2 led module 17W + 18W
luminous efficacy 5141 Lm
light colour 2700 K
cri >80
Pendant lamp Ball - D. 80 L82PEBESO080M01ø 80 x 30 cm
8,5 Kg
lamp type 1 x 15W E26 LED
+ 3 x 5W R7S LED
Technical features

IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
PEGGY™
SUSPENSIONTechnical features
products: Peggy Pendant lamp
design: BMB Progetti 2020
Pendant lamp Cone - D. 100 L82PEGESO100G01ø 100 x 35 cm
12 Kg
lamp type 1 x 15W E26 LED
+ 3 x 5W R7S LED
L82PEGESO100G02ø 100 x 35 cm
12 Kg
lamp type 2 led module 17W + 18W
luminous efficacy 5287 Lm
light colour 2700 K
cri >80
Pendant lamp Ball - D. 100 L82PEBESO100M01ø 100 x 35 cm
12 Kg
lamp type 1 x 15W E26 LED
+ 3 x 5W R7S LED
Technical features